
IRCTC Kashi Mahakal Humsafar Inaugural Special/02403x - Hms - NR 
BSB/Varanasi Junction to INDB/Indore Junction 

18h 25m - 1027 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 13:45 7 1 0 88 77 NR
2 ALD Allahabad 16:00 16:05 5m 6 1 134 42 NCR
3 CNB Kanpur Central 19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 271 48 127 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:02 00:07 5m 0 2 491 89 258 NCR
5 BINA Bina Junction 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 645 72 411 WCR
6 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 03:55 04:00 5m 0 2 791 69 519 WCR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 06:30 06:40 10m 2 965 41 492 WR
8 INDB Indore Junction 08:10 0 2 1027 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (02:25)

Apr 26 2024 (02:25)

1

1


